
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Northeim-
Einbeck Pokal 2013/14

Leine-Pokal Damen
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Meisel, Thomas, Mobil: 0175 / 8882275

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.

29.01.2014
29.01.2014
30.01.2014
31.01.2014

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

0
0
0
0

TSV Einigkeit Sievershausen
SSG Trögen-Üssinghausen
TSV Brunsen
TTC Kuventhal-Andershausen

FC Lindau
TSV Hilwartshausen
TSV Germania Dassensen
MTV Bad Gandersheim

5:2
3:5
5:3
5:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Fr.
Sa.

28.10.2013
06.11.2013
06.11.2013
07.11.2013
07.11.2013
07.11.2013
08.11.2013
09.11.2013

20:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15
20:00
15:00

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TSV Angerstein
TSV Germania Gladebeck
SSG Trögen-Üssinghausen
MTV Markoldendorf
SV Lütgenrode
TSV Edesheim
SV Altgandersheim
TSV Germania Lauenberg

FC Lindau
TSV Einigkeit Sievershausen
TSV Odagsen II
TSV Germania Dassensen
TTC Kuventhal-Andershausen
TSV Hilwartshausen
MTV Bad Gandersheim
TSV Brunsen

1:5
0:5
5:4
0:5
0:5
2:5
1:5
1:5

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 02.10.2013 20:00 0 TSV Einigkeit Sievershausen II TTC Kuventhal-Andershausen 0:5
 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MTV Markoldendorf
TSV Germania Lauenberg
TSV Edesheim
FC Lindau
TSV Hilwartshausen
TSV Germania Gladebeck
MTV Bad Gandersheim
SV Altgandersheim
TSV Brunsen
TSV Angerstein
TSV Odagsen II
TSV Germania Dassensen
TSV Einigkeit Sievershausen
SSG Trögen-Üssinghausen
SV Lütgenrode
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